Chuckanut 50K 2011

50K Overall Finish List
Saturday, March 19, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC utilizing a Disposable Tag Timing System
-- To Aid #3 --
Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace

Place Name
Geoff Roes
2  Michael Smith
3  Erik Skaggs
4 Aaron Heidt
5  Timothy Olson
6
7
8

g

Joe Grant
Oliver Utting
Adam Campbell
9  Gary Gellin
10  Phil Kochik
11 Yassine Diboun
12 Jacob Puzey
13  Chris Twardzik
14 Joe Uhan
15  Scott Jaime
16  Ellie Greenwood
17  Dusty Caseria
18 Topher Gaylord
19  Nikolai Shalygin
20 Justin Craig
21 Nicolas Mermoud
22 Joshua Brimhall
23  Scott Jurek
24 Adam Hewey
25 David Papineau
26 Jacek Doniec
27  Bill Huggins
28 Brian Morrison
29 Hozumi Nakai
30 Jenn Shelton
31 Jon Robinson
32 Bryan Estes
33 Dan Brillon
34 Darcy Africa
35 James Varner
36 Shawna Tompkins
37  Eric Sach
38 Gavin Woody
39 Brian French
40 Amy Sproston
41 Jim Swadling
42  Colin Abercrombie
43  Matt Campbell
44 Mike Palichuk
45  Aaron Brian
46 Nathaniel Baer
47 Ray Barrett
48 Sara Wagner
49  Chris Askew
50 Daniel Gallant
51  Garrett Williams
52 Greg Welwood
53 Darla Askew
54  Chad Hyson
55 Bill Thomas
56 Jamie Mieras
57 David Nelson
58 Jesse Williams
59 Rasmus Teilmann
60 Susan Reynolds
61 Joel Ballezza
62 Eric Bell
63  Joseph Tompkins
64 Ran Katzman
65 Kelly Grayum
66 Randy Johnson
67 David Braza

50K Overall

34
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1:31:35.7 6:50
1:29:25.7 6:40
1:31:36.5 6:50
1:34:53.9 7:05
1:34:08.5 7:01
1:35:54.9 7:09
1:35:24.2 7:07
1:35:08.3 7:06
1:35:44.9 7:09
1:37:12.6 7:15
1:37:421 7:17
1:34:52.8 7:05
1:37:46.7 7:18
1:40:07.5 7:28
1:41:54.6 7:36
1:46:46.5 7:58
1:44:04.6 7:46
1:45:09.3 7:51
1:41:51.3 7:36
1:42:30.5 7:39
1:45:48.1 7:54
1:41:11.8 7:33
1:44:52.2 7:50
1:49:51.8 8:12
1:50:43.3 8:16
1:50:50.5 8:16
1:49:52.3 8:12
1:51:31.3 8:19
1:51:34.1 8:20
1:50:34.1 8:15
1:51:34.8 8:20
1:53:34.6 8:29
1:45:11.3 7:51
1:50:34.7 8:15
1:59:34.3 8:55
1:57:50.8 8:48
1:563:19.3 8:27
1:53:00.6 8:26
1:59:32.3 8:55
1:58:57.1 8:53
1:56:02.9 8:40
1:51:31.3 8:19
2:00:26.5 8:59
1:55:06.8 8:35
1:563:25.1 8:28
2:00:17.6 8:59
1:58:49.2 8:52
1:54:28.8 8:33
1:563:29.2 8:28
1:58:36.9 8:51
2:00:18.1 8:59
2:01:06.9 9:02
1:56:46.6 8:43
2:09:07.3 9:38
2:02:45.4 9:10
2:00:21.9 8:59
1:57:34.3 8:46
2:14:35.9 10:03
1:59:51.8 8:57
2:01:37.5 9:05
1:58:49.9 8:52
2:07:21.4 9:30
2:08:08.1 9:34
2:00:02.6 8:57
2:07:17.8 9:30
2:10:32.8 9:44
2:10:29.3 9:44

Page 1 of 11

-- Middle Run --

:10:05.2
:13:09.8
:13:40.1
114:12.7
:12:50.3
:12:54.9
:15:24.9
:17:02.3
:15:59.7
:16:19.8
:15:26.8
:19:12.6
:18:14.0
1:20:30.1
1:18:48.7
1:21:54.3
1:21:17.6
1:21:12.2
1:22:42.1
1:24:06.7
1:19:24.0
1:23:25.4
1:20:24.1
1:22:58.8
1:25:28.3
1:25:34.7
1:23:53.2
1:26:16.1
1:25:57.1
1:29:05.3
1:31:54.3
1:29:41.9
1:28:22.9
1:30:34.6
1:27:01.8
1:30:54.6
1:34:03.1
1:34:39.2
1:33:42.9
1:37:43.4
1:31:57.9
1:28:25.5
1:35:45.6
1:36:09.2
1:39:13.1
1:35:37.5
1:36:35.8
1:40:58.4
1:37:35.5
1:40:30.9
1:36:50.2
1:37:53.8
1:42:43.5
1:32:22.8
1:38:39.2
1:39:54.5
1:39:51.4
1:37:40.2
1:41:35.1
1:41:31.1
1:45:27.8
1:36:56.9
1:41:11.3
1:37:51.0
1:42:24.0
1:48:09.8
1:39:32.1
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Pace Rnk
8:27
8:49
8:53
8:56
8:47
8:47
9:05
9:17
9:09 1
9:12 7
9:05 13
9:33 16
9:26 19
9:42 12
9:30 18
952 6
9:48 15
9:47 17
9:58 24
10:08 23
9:34 26
10:03 30
9:41 27
10:00 22
10:18 14
10:19 20
10:06 36
10:24 28
10:21 31
10:44 29
11:04 21
10:48 25
10:39 56
10:55 45
10:29 33
10:57 37
11:20 40
11:24 42
11:17 39
11:46 34
11:05 63
10:39 118
11:32 38
11:35 55
11:57 54
11:31 43
11:38 46
12:10 47
11:45 67
12:07 41
11:40 50
11:48 44
12:23 53
11:08 49
11:53 51
12:02 60
12:02 79
11:46 32
12:14 76
12:14 68
12:42 71
11:41 74
12:11 57
11:47 141
12:20 64
13:02 35
12:00 62
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-- To Finish --

Time
1:00:10.9
1:02:46.0
1:02:58.6
1:00:59.4
1:03:59.0
1:05:52.8
1:03:58.5
1:02:46.7
1:05:13.4
1:03:51.6
1:07:10.9
1:08:36.4
1:09:10.7
1:07:09.8
1:08:55.6
1:03:40.9
1:08:35.7
1:08:51.6
112:13.2
:10:43.9
:12:37.0
:13:35.6
:12:56.7
:10:07.9
:08:15.8
:09:46.2
:16:31.5
:12:59.0
:13:36.0
:13:24.9
:10:02.3
112:27.2
:22:49.0
:20:08.9
:14:43.0
:16:54.0
:18:31.9
:19:19.0
:18:26.9
:15:47.6
1:25:02.9
1:33:20.7
1:17:18.3
1:22:29.6
1:22:24.5
1:19:34.2
1:20:15.4
1:20:50.9
1:26:16.6
1:19:17.0
1:21:26.3
1:19:44.8
1:22:14.5
1:21:12.5
1:21:36.8
1:23:59.8
1:27:16.4
1:13:57.4
1:26:58.8
1:26:17.3
1:26:32.5
1:26:45.7
1:23:08.0
1:36:02.1
1:25:09.7
1:16:12.5
1:24:57.3
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Pace
6:24
6:41
6:42
6:29
6:48
7:00
6:48
6:41
6:56
6:48
7:09
7:18
7:21
7:09
7:20
6:46
7:18
7:19
7:41
7:31
7:44
7:50
7:46
7:28
7:16
7:25
8:08
7:46
7:50
7:49
7:27
7:42
8:49
8:31
7:57
8:11
8:21
8:26
8:21
8:04
9:03
9:56
8:13
8:46
8:46
8:28
8:32
8:36
9:11
8:26
8:40
8:29
8:45
8:38
8:41
8:56
9:17
7:52
9:15
9:11
9:12
9:14
8:51

10:13
9:04
8:06
9:02

Gun
Time
3:41:51.9
3:45:21.6
3:48:15.4
3:50:06.2
3:50:57.9
3:54:42.7
3:54:47.7
3:54:57.4
3:56:58.1
3:57:24.2
4:00:19.9
4:02:41.9
4:05:11.5
4:07:47.5
4:09:38.9
4:12:21.8
4:13:57.9
4:15:13.2
4:16:46.7
4:17:21.2
4:17:49.2
4:18:12.9
4:18:13.1
4:22:58.6
4:24:27.5
4:26:11.5
4:30:17.1
4:30:46.5
4:31:07.2
4:33:04.3
4:33:31.6
4:35:43.7
4:36:23.3
4:41:18.3
4:41:19.3
4:45:39.5
4:45:54.4
4:46:58.9
4:51:42.2
4:52:28.2
4:53:03.7
4:53:17.6
4:53:30.5
4:53:45.7
4:55:02.8
4:55:29.4
4:55:40.5
4:56:18.3
4:57:21.4
4:58:24.9
4:58:34.7
4:58:45.6
5:01:44.6
5:02:42.8
5:03:01.5
5:04:16.3
5:04:42.2
5:06:13.5
5:08:25.8
5:09:25.9
5:10:50.3
5:11:04.1
5:12:27.5
5:13:55.7
5:14:51.5
5:14:55.2
5:14:58.8

Total
Pace
7:08
7:15
7:20
7:24
7:26
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:37
7:38
7:44
7:48
7:53
7:58
8:02
8:07
8:10
8:12
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:27
8:30
8:34
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:47
8:48
8:52
8:53
9:03
9:03
9:11
9:12
9:14
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:32
9:34
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:42
9:44
9:45
9:47
9:48
9:51
9:55
9:57
10:00
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:08



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC utilizing a Disposable Tag Timing System

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

50K Overall

Tim Jaureguy
Mike Modica
David Parker
Natalie Thompson
Pat Malaviarachchi
Erik Swordmaker
Jim Jones

Alan Yu

Lindsay Mann-King
Matt Sessions
Robert Bondurant
Kathleen Egan
Matthew Hagenah
Walter Edwards
Brian Willson
Kurt Parker

Kevin Pazaski
Joran Elias
Francis Agboton
Charley Lewarne
Eric Muller
Jackie Muir

David Karman
Philip Turk

Chad Kellogg
Nate Ullrich
Owen Connell
Carla Widman
Rob Widman
Grant Larsen
Brett Kruse
Michael Stevens
Eric Purpus
Rajen Deol

Brita Moe
Darnelle Moore
Matt Hagen

Will Thomas
Dana Samis

Noel Hollett

John Powell

Sara Malcolm
David Hansen
Linda Wong
Thomas Carlson
Wade Repta
Morris Arthur

J Cagampan

Ken Ward

Susan Stehn
Brynne Edwards
Heather Lewis
Sherry Vansant
Chris Lantz
Carsten Buus
Candice Burt
Rene Unser
Christel Elliott
Everett Billingslea
Benjamin Luedke
Jennifer Collins
Jason Hill

Audrey Baldessari
Jadine Riley
Michael Maccoss
Allison Moore
Heather Anderson
Geoffrey Tripp
Patty Deol

Lara Rintoul

Heather Vestergaard

Cara Buckingham
Andrew Peet
Nicky Jacques
Scott Wotherspoon

167
222
254
307
207
302
170
345
20
286
51
96
137
95
339
255
257
98
24
196
230
229
173
347
176
313
79
333
332
189
134
295
263

223
225
136
304
282
152
261
208
142
340
72
268
32
68
326
294
94
198
319
188

64
316
100

45
204

78
150

272
205
224
27
309

273
322
62
258
165
343

41
30
32
23
36
45
40
31
27
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73
44
77
69
60
70
100
74
92
61
64
90
96
87
1
83
95
103
93
119
115
112
71
81
122
62
149
101
97
72
66
67
84
94
152
118
134
161
139

127
135
78

150
124
125
171
89

109
146
121
99

117
145
133
151
180
140
156
114
106
105
126
104
107
170
178
183
194
144
147
136
158
131
132

2:06:29.3
1:56:54.4
2:07:37.1
2:02:48.5
2:00:49.9
2:02:49.9
2:13:59.1
2:06:37.6
2:11:58.5
2:00:55.9
2:01:31.3
2:11:25.5
2:12:29.4
2:10:50.1
2:11:56.8
2:09:25.3
2:12:28.9
2:15:00.3
2:12:07.7
2:18:21.2
2:17:06.1
2:16:54.9
2:02:59.5
2:08:52.3
2:18:40.9
2:01:05.7
2:21:20.2
2:14:05.4
2:13:00.1
2:06:27.8
2:02:41.4
2:02:42.6
2:10:06.8
2:12:08.7
2:21:57.6
2:18:10.6
2:20:02.4
2:23:48.9
2:20:23.3
2:11:01.1
2:19:41.5
2:20:04.4
2:07:37.9
2:21:25.8
2:19:08.8
2:19:24.9
2:25:43.2
2:11:04.2
2:16:22.9
2:21:10.7
2:18:39.4
2:13:08.6
2:17:51.1
2:21:06.2
2:20:00.9
2:21:52.1
2:27:45.2
2:20:23.9
2:22:42.6
2:17:01.6
2:15:07.8
2:15:06.6
2:19:36.1
2:15:03.1
2:15:23.6
2:25:38.9
2:27:15.1
2:28:08.6
2:31:24.2
2:20:35.9
2:21:10.9
2:20:07.6
2:23:32.4
2:19:52.7
2:19:55.6

9:26
8:43
9:31
9:10
9:01
9:10
10:00
9:27
9:51
9:01
9:04
9:48
9:53
9:46
9:51
9:39
9:53
10:04
9:52
10:19
10:14
10:13
9:11
9:37
10:21
9:02
10:33
10:00
9:56
9:26
9:09
9:09
9:43
9:52
10:36
10:19
10:27
10:44
10:29
9:47
10:25
10:27
9:31
10:33
10:23
10:24
10:52
9:47
10:11
10:32
10:21
9:56
10:17
10:32
10:27
10:35
11:02
10:29
10:39
10:14
10:05
10:05
10:25
10:05
10:06
10:52
10:59
11:03
11:18
10:29
10:32
10:27
10:43
10:26
10:26
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115
124

132
103
118
117
139
119
137
130
127
110
147
111
150
173
174
146
156
136
113
97

120
114
121
122
151
143
134
133

1:41:16.6
1:44:40.7
1:44:04.4
1:44:35.7
1:45:01.0
1:45:12.9
1:44:33.7
1:43:27.7
1:42:22.9
1:52:03.3
1:44:36.4
1:45:16.2
1:45:19.7
1:46:21.0
1:45:58.3
1:42:23.8
1:45:51.4
1:47:15.0
1:48:59.8
1:45:20.6
1:49:45.9
1:49:53.9
1:49:47.8
1:49:20.5
1:44:22.6
1:56:52.7
1:45:09.9
1:52:29.8
1:53:34.7
1:44:07.7
1:43:15.0
1:43:07.2
1:50:54.0
1:51:46.7
1:54:56.8
1:49:17.6
1:50:07.4
1:48:02.0
1:48:47.6
1:55:11.9
1:53:33.3
1:50:03.0
1:56:23.9
1:53:38.0
1:42:04.6
1:51:43.2
1:46:15.2
1:55:00.1
1:49:58.9
1:52:50.4
1:52:44.7
1:55:41.4
1:52:52.1
1:55:27.1
1:54:48.3
1:54:05.7
1:51:48.7
1:57:16.9
1:51:51.2
1:58:17.7
2:04:52.6
2:04:52.9
1:57:05.7
1:59:39.9
1:55:18.8
1:52:12.9
1:48:59.9
1:53:12.2
1:52:25.7
1:53:12.4
1:53:16.6
1:58:18.6
1:56:31.5
1:55:05.9
1:55:02.7

12:12
12:37
12:32
12:36
12:39
12:40
12:36
12:28
12:20
13:30
12:36
12:41
12:41
12:49
12:46
12:20
12:45
12:55
13:08
12:41
13:13
13:14
13:14
13:10
12:34
14:05
12:40
13:33
13:41
12:33
12:26
12:25
13:22
13:28
13:51
13:10
13:16
13:01
13:06
13:53
13:41
13:16
14:01
13:41
12:18
13:28
12:48
13:51
13:15
13:36
13:35
13:56
13:36
13:55
13:50
13:45
13:28
14:08
13:29
14:15
15:03
15:03
14:06
14:25
13:53
13:31
13:08
13:38
13:33
13:38
13:39
14:15
14:02
13:52
13:52

78
127
75
105
116
102
52
100
70
83
140
69
77
84
85
133
95
80
1
72
59
61
159
120
92
124
65
66
73
199
225
226
144
125
58
114
97
86
107
135

111
161
81

178
110
108
152
151
98

115
143
128
96

109
104
90

106
131
126
93

94

119
139
171
117
132
99

82

156
150
123
113
154
155

1:27:13.3
1:34:41.0
1:26:57.0
1:31:26.5
1:33:07.7
1:31:05.4
1:22:04.9
1:30:36.3
1:26:31.0
1:28:10.3
1:35:53.1
1:26:30.5
1:27:09.4
1:28:30.5
1:28:37.6
1:35:26.2
1:30:02.0
1:27:24.1
1:29:00.1
1:26:44.9
1:23:44.1
1:24:08.4
1:38:27.0
1:33:48.8
1:29:10.6
1:34:16.1
1:25:49.3
1:26:15.8
1:26:45.7
1:45:31.9
1:50:42.5
1:50:50.9
1:36:54.8
1:34:21.0
1:23:10.5
1:32:51.0
1:30:12.9
1:28:40.6
1:31:39.6
1:35:42.2
1:28:43.6
1:32:27.3
1:38:36.7
1:27:41.5
1:41:52.6
1:32:21.9
1:31:51.4
1:37:58.2
1:37:55.2
1:30:21.9
1:33:02.3
1:36:27.2
1:34:51.0
1:30:09.6
1:32:16.5
1:31:25.9
1:28:57.8
1:31:27.7
1:35:13.5
1:34:34.6
1:29:57.8
1:30:01.6
1:33:39.8
1:35:48.0
1:40:11.2
1:33:20.0
1:35:24.2
1:30:24.3
1:28:05.8
1:38:12.2
1:37:33.0
1:34:05.6
1:32:33.3
1:38:09.8
1:38:10.9

9:17
10:04
9:15
9:44
9:54
9:41
8:44
9:38
9:12
9:23
10:12
9:12
9:16
9:25
9:26
10:09
9:35
9:18
9:28
9:14
8:54
8:57
10:28
9:59
9:29
10:02
9:08
9:11
9:14
11:14
11:47
11:47
10:19
10:02
8:51
9:53
9:36
9:26
9:45
10:11
9:26
9:50
10:29
9:20
10:50
9:49
9:46
10:25
10:25
9:37
9:54
10:16
10:05
9:35
9:49
9:44
9:28
9:44
10:08
10:04
9:34
9:35
9:58
10:11
10:39
9:56
10:09
9:37
9:22
10:27
10:23
10:01
9:51
10:26
10:27

5:14:59.2
5:16:16.2
5:18:38.6
5:18:50.8
5:18:58.7
5:19:08.3
5:20:37.8
5:20:41.7
5:20:52.5
5:21:09.6
5:22:00.9
5:23:12.4
5:24:58.5
5:25:41.7
5:26:32.8
5:27:15.5
5:28:22.3
5:29:39.5
5:30:07.8
5:30:26.8
5:30:36.3
5:30:57.3
5:31:14.4
5:32:01.7
5:32:14.2
5:32:14.5
5:32:19.5
5:32:51.1
5:33:20.6
5:36:07.5
5:36:38.9
5:36:40.7
5:37:55.7
5:38:16.6
5:40:04.9
5:40:19.4
5:40:22.8
5:40:31.6
5:40:50.6
5:41:55.3
5:41:58.5
5:42:34.7
5:42:38.5
5:42:45.3
5:43:06.1
5:43:30.1
5:43:49.8
5:44:02.6
5:44:17.1
5:44:23.1
5:44:26.5
5:45:17.3
5:45:34.3
5:46:43.1
5:47:05.8
5:47:23.8
5:48:31.8
5:49:08.5
5:49:47.5
5:49:54.1
5:49:58.2
5:50:01.3
5:50:21.8
5:50:31.1
5:50:53.8
5:51:11.9
5:51:39.3
5:51:45.2
5:51:55.8
5:52:00.6
5:52:00.6
5:52:31.9
5:52:37.2
5:53:08.5
5:53:09.3

10:08
10:10
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:19
10:19
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:31
10:34
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:38
10:38
10:39
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:52
10:53
10:56
10:57
10:57
10:57
10:58
11:00
11:00
11:01
11:01
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:18
11:19
11:19
11:19
11:19
11:20
11:20
11:21
11:21
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173

174
175
176
177

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

50K Overall

Gary Wang

Jay Solman
Trevor Darling
Jennifer Hughes
Josh Owen
Jenny Uehisa
Patrick Ackley
Peter Cousseau
Marc Bremner
Jordan Myers
Steve Duncan
Ather Haleem
Christopher E
Lightfoot

Colin Matthews
Mike Kuiack
Jason O'connell
Matt Medak
Kevin McCall
Randall Gaylord
Tim Love

Chris Collingwood
Jeb Breckenridge
Kara Fuhrmeister
Thomas Elliott
Amanda Lile
Ariana Lee

Ross Fleming
Robert Blomquist
Michael Campbell-
Burns

Jon Karlen

Amy Myers

Andrea Ray-Anderson

Charles Crompton
Kurt Lauer
Charles Gabbe

Kristin Ohm-Pedersen

Rick Arikado
Sukhi Pawa
David Mayo
Rachel Williams
Kim Boekelman
Marilyn Olson
David Levant
Deb Donovan
Diana Ermi
David Dean
Heather Urquhart
Wendy-Sue Andrew
Thomas Hawn
Janet Rosenfeld
Heather Goodrich
Jennie Eyring
Katharine Austin
Jason Nemecek
Eric Bakke

Glen Mangiantini
Katie Novak
Kelly Brennan
Sherry Gallant
David Caemmerer
Damien Murphy
David Lewarne
Timothy Gates
Abram Gates
Anne Berard
Mark Hyder

Mike Suminski
Chris Stacey

Tia Bodington
Lauren Harwick

Stephanie Swaiwland

325
292
83
158
251
206
22
80
54
233
93
138

199
210
184
244
218
213
125
203
77
53
114
99
200
349
106
46

71
172
232

266
82

191
117

247
29
256
212
335
48
248
195
1
101
85
317
28
145
277
130
104
34
238

209
243
56
119
67
231
197
124
123
44
161
297
293
47
144
300

43
40
25
32
32
34
4
42
51
35
43
30

37
24
43
31
30
44
53
52
37
36
23
34
27
29
35
30

54
52
44

EEEZnm M ZEETTMETNEEIEZEIZEZELELZEEE EZEEEEENEMELER

THmTMmMEZIZENEZIEZIENTmumnEZE=nammnaZSEsnEnananmnanSES

163
143
116
166
123
174
176
195
141
129
108
137

181
182
130
154
164
201
184
148
111
110
202
211
172
54
160
169

138
177
185

188
153
204
198

203
157
155
260
167
215
207
186
216
168
142
208
196
162
226
190
222
221
159
189
212
219
220
192
173
206
120
200
199
191
210
193
179
234
262
232

2:24:13.6
2:20:34.9
2:17:48.4
2:25:07.9
2:18:41.3
2:26:01.3
2:26:52.2
2:31:25.9
2:20:24.4
2:19:47.4
2:16:12.5
2:20:12.1

10:46
10:29
10:17
10:50
10:21
10:54
10:58
11:18
10:29
10:26
10:10
10:28

2:27:52.9
2:28:05.2
2:19:51.5
2:22:27.2
2:24:18.3
2:32:19.7
2:28:12.2
2:21:17.2
2:16:50.9
2:16:46.6
2:32:19.7
2:34:27.8
2:25:45.9
1:59:56.9
2:23:42.7
2:25:30.6

11:02
11:03
10:26
10:38
10:46
11:22
11:04
10:33
10:13
10:12
11:22
11:32
10:53
8:57

10:43
10:51

2:20:13.6
2:27:05.2
2:28:26.9

10:28
10:59
11:05

2:29:06.7
2:22:18.2
2:33:03.7
2:32:01.1

11:08
10:37
11:25
11:21

2:33:08.5
2:23:16.4
2:22:30.1
2:50:40.2
2:25:16.8
2:36:53.2
2:33:53.4
2:28:29.5
2:36:56.4
2:25:18.7
2:20:30.6
2:34:09.9
2:31:27.1
2:24:04.5
2:39:43.6
2:29:41.8
2:38:28.1
2:38:25.6
2:23:37.7
2:29:19.9
2:34:51.4
2:37:47.4
2:37:47.8
2:30:29.4
2:26:01.3
2:33:52.8
2:18:24.1
2:32:05.3
2:32:03.3
2:29:42.7
2:34:24.2
2:31:00.4
2:27:26.9
2:41:34.1
2:50:56.5
2:40:49.4

11:25
10:41
10:38
12:44
10:50
11:42
11:29
11:05
11:43
10:51
10:29
11:30
11:18
10:45
11:55
11:10
11:50
11:49
10:43
11:09
11:33
11:46
11:46
11:14
10:54
11:29
10:20
11:21
11:21
11:10
11:31
11:16
11:00
12:03
12:45
12:00
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126
148
152
160
144
138
106
140
149
226
169
168

142
153
170
116
129
159
164
183
161
162
154
157
158
251
167
172

202
155
166

163
180
175
200

176
204
177
128
208
171
190
181
195
199
185
189
213
207
188
197
186
187
224
216
196
191
192
210
217
193
232
165
179
198
206
214
229
215
184
203

1:54:01.6
1:57:57.6
1:58:39.2
2:01:03.2
1:56:51.3
1:55:28.8
1:50:17.3
1:56:22.6
1:58:05.5
2:17:21.1
2:03:11.0
2:02:52.0

1:56:31.5
1:58:47.9
2:03:38.9
1:52:29.9
1:54:22.5
2:00:50.2
2:01:45.1
2:06:25.1
2:01:12.2
2:01:14.8
1:59:12.4
2:00:00.6
2:00:39.2
2:26:26.2
2:02:36.5
2:04:35.8

2:11:27.0
1:59:20.9
2:02:20.5

2:01:42.2
2:05:49.1
2:05:10.0
2:11:15.8

2:05:16.2
2:11:56.7
2:05:25.3
1:54:13.8
2:12:30.6
2:03:40.5
2:07:59.0
2:06:01.4
2:08:44.6
2:10:42.7
2:07:26.9
2:07:41.0
2:13:24.5
2:12:12.3
2:07:37.4
2:09:58.3
2:07:31.6
2:07:34.4
2:16:40.6
2:13:39.5
2:09:42.1
2:08:11.4
2:08:11.9
2:12:59.2
2:13:46.3
2:08:15.6
2:18:04.7
2:02:11.1
2:05:30.0
2:09:58.7
2:12:00.0
2:13:33.7
2:17:51.7
2:13:36.0
2:06:47.6
2:11:28.2

13:44
14:13
14:18
14:35
14:05
13:55
13:17
14:01
14:14
16:33
14:50
14:48

14:02
14:19
14:54
13:33
13:47
14:33
14:40
15:14
14:36
14:36
14:22
14:27
14:32
17:39
14:46
15:01

15:50
14:23
14:44

14:40
15:10
15:05
15:49

15:06
15:54
15:07
13:46
15:58
14:54
15:25
15:11
15:31
15:45
15:21
15:23
16:04
15:56
15:23
15:40
15:22
15:22
16:28
16:06
15:38
15:27
15:27
16:01
16:07
15:27
16:38
14:43
15:07
15:40
15:54
16:05
16:37
16:06
15:17
15:50

137
134
153
87

167
121
158
89

166
48

177
157

149
136
165
216
203
112
142
163
218
219
148
129
185
186
192
174

168
195
176

175
187
130
101

138
170
209
103
162
146
145
196
122
191
233
164
160
210
147
205
172
173
202
190
183
179
180
194
220
207
236
244
235
237
211
229
230
182
169
206

1:35:43.2
1:35:36.7
1:38:04.8
1:28:41.3
1:39:32.6
1:33:50.4
1:38:22.9
1:28:46.7
1:39:29.0
1:21:03.6
1:41:17.0
1:38:16.5

1:37:30.0
1:35:42.7
1:39:23.6
1:48:33.7
1:46:14.0
1:32:32.8
1:36:13.9
1:39:01.3
1:49:25.6
1:49:29.4
1:37:12.1
1:34:51.8
1:43:13.9
1:43:18.7
1:44:39.1
1:41:00.7

1:39:42.8
1:44:58.7
1:41:11.0

1:41:10.4
1:43:53.5
1:34:55.1
1:30:43.7

1:35:47.3
1:40:11.0
1:47:46.3
1:31:23.4
1:38:50.9
1:37:03.8
1:37:02.2
1:44:59.9
1:33:57.2
1:44:20.3
1:52:43.6
1:39:05.5
1:38:33.7
1:47:59.4
1:37:07.5
1:46:38.6
1:40:24.3
1:40:24.7
1:46:11.6
1:44:19.1
1:42:46.2
1:41:54.9
1:41:55.3
1:44:58.6
1:49:33.1
1:47:26.6
1:54:03.0
1:57:05.8
1:53:49.4
1:54:18.4
1:48:03.8
1:51:18.3
1:51:51.6
1:42:08.4
1:39:56.1
1:46:49.9

10:11
10:10
10:26
9:26
10:35
9:59
10:28
9:27
10:35
8:37
10:46
10:27

10:22
10:11
10:34
11:33
11:18
9:51

10:14
10:32
11:38
11:39
10:20
10:05
10:59
10:59
11:08
10:45

10:36
11:10
10:46

10:46
11:03
10:06
9:39

10:11
10:39
11:28
9:43

10:31
10:19
10:19
11:10
10:00
11:06
11:59
10:32
10:29
11:29
10:20
11:21
10:41
10:41
11:18
11:06
10:56
10:50
10:51
11:10
11:39
11:26
12:08
12:27
12:06
12:10
11:30
11:50
11:54
10:52
10:38
11:22

5:53:58.6
5:54:09.3
5:54:32.5
5:54:52.4
5:55:05.3
5:55:20.6
5:55:32.4
5:56:35.3
5:57:58.9
5:58:12.2
6:00:40.5
6:01:20.7

6:01:54.5
6:02:35.8
6:02:54.1
6:03:30.8
6:04:54.9
6:05:42.7
6:06:11.3
6:06:43.8
6:07:28.8
6:07:30.8
6:08:44.3
6:09:20.3
6:09:39.1
6:09:41.8
6:10:58.3
6:11:07.2

6:11:23.5
6:11:24.9
6:11:58.5

6:11:59.3
6:12:00.9
6:13:08.8
6:14:00.7

6:14:07.1
6:15:24.2
6:15:41.8
6:16:17.6
6:16:38.5
6:17:37.5
6:18:54.7
6:19:30.8
6:19:38.3
6:20:21.7
6:20:41.2
6:20:56.5
6:23:25.4
6:24:16.3
6:24:28.6
6:26:18.8
6:26:24.1
6:26:24.8
6:26:29.9
6:27:18.6
6:27:19.8
6:27:53.8
6:27:55.1
6:28:27.3
6:29:20.8
6:29:35.1
6:30:31.8
6:31:22.3
6:31:22.7
6:33:59.8
6:34:28.1
6:35:52.5
6:37:10.3
6:37:18.5
6:37:40.3
6:39:07.6

11:23
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:26
11:28
11:31
11:31
11:36
11:37

11:38
11:40
11:40
11:41
11:44
11:46
11:46
11:47
11:49
11:49
11:51
11:53
11:53
11:53
11:56
11:56

11:56
11:57
11:58

11:58
11:58
12:00
12:02

12:02
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:09
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:14
12:14
12:15
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:27
12:28
12:28
12:29
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:35
12:35
12:40
12:41
12:44
12:46
12:46
12:47
12:50
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

50K Overall

Tjalling Ypma
Meghan Hoffman
Christine Gary
Kathleen Leonard
Deby Kumasaka
Wally Hesseltine
Wolf Brolley

Bob Ryburn

Bob Maxwell
Bruce Moore
Rodger Funk
Sara W oody
Sherry Hecker
Michael Kleps
Hansi Hals
Andrew Houston
Heather McRee
Kris Snider
Sabrina Seher
Reed Glesne
Irena Lambrou
Karen King
Michele Pettinger
Mary Frasier
Stacy Otter
Jenny Hartley
Sophia Walker
Norman Eubanks
Betsy Rogers
Mike Finger
Jeremy Frehner
Gerry Cherney
Robert Jacobsen
Linda Forster
John Wallace Il
Ram Aringunrum
Janet Fuhrmeister
Sarah Ullrich-French
Livi Ullrich
Adriane Frehner
Carolyn King

Neil Ambrose
Alecia Smith
Sandra McKellar
Shannon Zellerhoff
James Brynteson
Janet Bremner
Maurice Beaulieu
Jamshid Khajavi
Reagan White
James Brandon
Adams

Peter Kline
Deborah Vermeire
Laura Miller
Brittany Buckingham
Richard Gantman
Harvey Gunderson
Lisa Hurley
Vivian Doorn
Jeanie Arnold
Lisa Switzer

Ken Greenaway
Tore Nelsen

Kelly Bolinger
Evgeny Roubinchtein
Karl Kaiyala
John Bandur
Laura Johnson
Maris Lemba
Chris Foster
Renny Richards
Arlene Halwa
Takao Suzuki
Charles Rose

344
151
122
194
185
148
60
280
211
226
116
341
146
181
139
156
216
291
284
129
186
179
260
110
249
143
323
103
275
105
112
75
164
107
324
30
115
315
314
111
180
25
289
215
346
61
55
42
177
330

23
182
321
221

63
121
133
160

92

31
301
132
236

278
171
40
168
193
108
270
140
298
276

57
37
39
40
47
67
51
52
61
47
38
33
39
32
44
39
38
31
32
59
25
54
40
52
34
47
29
31
47
52
38
37
53
48
35
44
49
36
38
36
48
46
38
48
40
56
51
66
57
38

34
58
38
27
24
56
49
48
44
38
47
51
32
37
36
59
73
48
32
52
60
52
46
64

SENmmEZTmnmEEZIE=nEsETmammEI TS SEEEZImEZammamEZanmmamEamSsrnSisanZanmamanammnaSammamSamangmnESsssssannanns

187
213
205
214
242
249
255
165
240
224
228
227
261
197
229
128
238
237
243
230
254
256
239
236
246
248
258
217
273
283
241
233
225
271
209
266
284
265
264
244
282
281
253
272
268
270
231
252
263
250

223
259
280
267
269
251
277
275
289
276
274
235
296
295
288
257
294
278
290
286
297
292
287
298

2:29:02.9 11:07
2:36:37.3 11:41
2:33:32.3 11:27
2:36:50.1 11:42
2:44:32.9 12:17
2:45:46.7 12:22
2:48:07.8 12:33
2:25:03.6 10:49
2:44:04.3 12:15
2:39:08.4 11:53
2:40:21.4 11:58
2:39:45.7 11:55
2:50:43.1 12:44
2:32:00.2 11:21
2:40:21.6 11:58
2:19:46.4 10:26
2:43:11.7 12:11
2:43:10.4 12:11
2:44:43.8 12:18
2:40:22.7 11:58
2:47:29.1 12:30
2:48:18.8 12:34
2:43:54.9 12:14
2:43:03.9 12:10
2:45:20.7 12:20
2:45:27.3 12:21
2:49:42.2 12:40
2:37:13.2 11:44
2:63:27.7 12:57
2:568:24.7 13:19
2:44:10.3 12:15
2:40:59.7 12:01
2:39:41.5 11:55
2:52:52.5 12:54
2:34:15.4 11:31
2:51:54.6 12:50
2:568:29.9 13:19
2:51:53.7 12:50
2:51:50.9 12:49
2:44:51.2 12:18
2:56:56.6 13:12
2:56:52.6 13:12
2:47:27.3 12:30
2:563:27.1 12:57
2:52:15.9 12:51
2:52:29.3 12:52
2:40:34.4 11:59
2:46:27.3 12:25
2:51:13.4 12:47
2:45:47.6 12:22

2:38:56.9 11:52
2:49:43.7 12:40
2:56:19.3 13:09
2:51:55.8 12:50
2:52:27.5 12:52
2:46:19.7 12:25
2:55:15.1 13:05
2:53:29.4 12:57
3:03:27.5 13:41
2:53:53.2 12:59
2:53:29.1 12:57
2:41:44.7 12:04
3:09:57.5 14:11
3:09:57.2 14:11
3:01:59.5 13:35
2:49:33.9 12:39
3:08:46.1 14:05
2:55:39.5 13:06
3:06:00.4 13:53
2:59:42.7 13:25
3:18:44.5 14:50
3:07:29.9 13:59
3:00:06.9 13:26
3:20:09.5 14:56
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182
225
228
220
209
222
218
223
194
239
234
247
227
205
201
233
211
212
242
244
230
221
264
250
263
262
236
258
241
219
254
245
260
259
268
240
257
283
285
249
252
253
255
256
237
238
269
235
246
248

289
267
281
265
243
271
266
279
270
273
277
274
275
276
272
261
278
282
287
280
286
284
288
291

2:06:18.5
2:16:45.4
2:17:51.6
2:15:46.0
2:12:47.5
2:16:37.0
2:14:48.9
2:16:40.4
2:08:36.4
2:22:44.7
2:19:42.0
2:25:46.9
2:17:27.2
2:11:58.7
2:11:16.1
2:19:09.1
2:13:17.5
2:13:17.7
2:23:38.7
2:24:10.8
2:17:52.7
2:16:20.7
2:30:25.7
2:26:20.4
2:29:29.7
2:29:23.8
2:21:54.1
2:27:47.7
2:23:11.9
2:15:01.8
2:26:50.2
2:25:09.7
2:27:49.9
2:27:48.3
2:31:32.6
2:22:54.8
2:27:46.8
2:40:29.5
2:40:32.3
2:26:10.5
2:26:49.6
2:26:49.8
2:27:21.4
2:27:26.2
2:22:18.7
2:22:25.2
2:33:15.2
2:21:07.5
2:25:31.8
2:26:04.8

2:48:03.7
2:31:14.1
2:35:46.3
2:30:48.0
2:23:53.0
2:34:00.5
2:31:04.0
2:34:55.2
2:33:26.3
2:34:30.4
2:34:54.4
2:34:34.0
2:34:48.2
2:34:50.3
2:34:06.3
2:29:08.9
2:34:54.9
2:40:03.8
2:44:26.8
2:35:43.4
2:44:05.3
2:40:32.3
2:46:09.9
2:53:30.1

15:13
16:29
16:37
16:21
16:00
16:28
16:14
16:28
15:30
17:12
16:50
17:34
16:34
15:54
15:49
16:46
16:03
16:03
17:18
17:22
16:37
16:26
18:07
17:38
18:01
18:00
17:06
17:48
17:15
16:16
17:41
17:29
17:49
17:48
18:15
17:13
17:48
19:20
19:20
17:37
17:41
17:41
17:45
17:46
17:09
17:10
18:28
17:00
17:32
17:36

20:15
18:13
18:46
18:10
17:20
18:33
18:12
18:40
18:29
18:37
18:40
18:37
18:39
18:39
18:34
17:58
18:40
19:17
19:49
18:46
19:46
19:20
20:01
20:54

263
208
222
221
193
184
189
264
238
204
217
188
181
268
253
279
245
247
201
223
228
232
200
227
215
213
234
254
212
231
241
255
256
214
260
242
224
197
198
269
239
240
259
252
266
265
274
281
267
277

246
271
243
270
280
276
261
262
251
272
273
286
248
249
275
287
258
278
257
284
250
282
283
285

2:05:18.8
1:47:30.5
1:49:52.4
1:49:33.3
1:44:52.3
1:42:57.8
1:43:59.7
2:05:53.7
1:54:59.3
1:46:22.1
1:48:55.4
1:43:53.7
1:41:57.8
2:07:02.1
1:59:28.8
2:13:42.3
1:57:06.3
1:57:09.3
1:45:58.9
1:49:56.9
1:51:05.8
1:52:35.0
1:45:55.0
1:51:04.6
1:48:26.8
1:48:26.2
1:52:45.6
2:00:01.1
1:48:23.7
1:51:56.0
1:55:17.0
2:00:15.6
2:01:03.4
1:48:26.2
2:05:10.2
1:56:36.3
1:50:19.6
1:45:07.8
1:45:08.6
2:07:30.8
1:55:06.4
1:55:11.4
2:04:11.7
1:59:07.2
2:06:42.2
2:06:36.8
2:08:30.4
2:15:52.6
2:06:45.5
2:11:49.0

1:57:08.4
2:07:48.9
1:56:49.8
2:07:37.4
2:14:46.8
2:10:47.3
2:05:13.0
2:05:16.1
1:58:51.5
2:08:09.7
2:08:10.8
2:25:02.4
1:57:15.3
1:57:21.0
2:09:08.9
2:28:12.6
2:03:20.7
2:12:26.0
2:02:29.2
2:20:42.3
1:58:44.3
2:17:29.0
2:20:14.2
2:22:55.3

13:20
11:26
11:41
11:39
11:09
10:57
11:04
13:24
12:14
11:19
11:35
11:03
10:51
13:31
12:43
14:13
12:27
12:28
11:16
11:42
11:49
11:59
11:16
11:49
11:32
11:32
12:00
12:46
11:32
11:54
12:16
12:48
12:53
11:32
13:19
12:24
11:44
11:11
11:11
13:34
12:15
12:15
13:13
12:40
13:29
13:28
13:40
14:27
13:29
14:01

12:28
13:36
12:26
13:35
14:20
13:55
13:19
13:20
12:39
13:38
13:38
15:26
12:28
12:29
13:44
15:46
13:07
14:05
13:02
14:58
12:38
14:38
14:55
15:12

6:40:40.3
6:40:53.3
6:41:16.3
6:42:09.6
6:42:12.8
6:45:21.6
6:46:56.5
6:47:37.8
6:47:40.1
6:48:15.3
6:48:58.8
6:49:26.3
6:50:08.1
6:51:01.1
6:51:06.6
6:52:37.9
6:53:35.6
6:53:37.6
6:54:21.5
6:54:30.4
6:56:27.7
6:57:14.5
7:00:15.7
7:00:29.1
7:03:17.3
7:03:17.3
7:04:21.9
7:05:02.1
7:05:03.5
7:05:22.6
7:06:17.6
7:06:25.1
7:08:34.8
7:09:07.1
7:10:58.4
7:11:25.8
7:16:36.4
7:17:31.1
7:17:31.9
7:18:32.6
7:18:52.7
7:18:53.9
7:19:00.4
7:20:00.6
7:21:16.9
7:21:31.4
7:22:20.1
7:23:27.5
7:23:30.7
7:23:41.5

7:24:09.1
7:28:46.8
7:28:55.5
7:30:21.3
7:31:07.4
7:31:07.6
7:31:32.2
7:33:40.8
7:35:45.4
7:36:33.4
7:36:34.3
7:41:21.1
7:42:01.1
7:42:08.6
7:45:14.8
7:46:55.5
7:47:01.9
7:48:09.3
7:52:56.5
7:56:08.5
8:01:34.2
8:05:31.2
8:06:31.1
8:36:35.0

12:53
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:56
13:02
13:05
13:06
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:13
13:16
13:18
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:23
13:25
13:31
13:31
13:37
13:37
13:39
13:40
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:47
13:48
13:51
13:52
14:02
14:04
14:04
14:06
14:07
14:07
14:07
14:09
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:16
14:16
14:16

14:17
14:26
14:26
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:31
14:35
14:39
14:41
14:41
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:58
15:01
15:01
15:03
15:12
15:19
15:29
15:37
15:39
16:37



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC utilizing a Disposable Tag Timing System

288
289
290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

50K Overall

Robin Fox

Ralph McCauley
Barbara Macklow
Tracy O'hare

Jon Nevitt

Ted Mueser
Steve Loitz

Rick Haase
Stanley Nakashima
Andy Dym

Anita Schiltz
Kate Reavey
Sam Thompson
Chris Newman
Terry Kaul-Connors
Chris Runyan
Alison Hanks
Marcus Warolin
Darron Losse
Angie Lancaster
Tanis Otter

Troy Turpin

Kristi Richardson

109
214
348
245
239
367
365
135
235
368
366
267
306
240
175
279
141
327
201
187
250
310
271

41
54
76
37
71

MEMTMEZEINENZEETNTTMEZLIZEIEZEENTNEL

293
300
301
302
305
304
308
306
310
307
309
285
80
175
291
303
98
113
218
245
247
279
299

3:08:36.2
3:20:27.4
3:29:19.7
3:30:53.8
3:44:09.6
3:43:13.6
3:45:38.8
3:45:36.6
3:45:42.3
3:45:38.8
3:45:40.6
2:58:54.1
2:08:18.6
2:26:43.2
3:06:04.5
3:32:02.9
2:13:06.1
2:16:57.1
2:37:26.6
2:45:19.7
2:45:25.7
2:56:12.4
3:20:26.7

14:04
14:58
15:37
15:44
16:44
16:39
16:50
16:50
16:51
16:50
16:50
13:21
9:34

10:57
13:53
15:49
9:56

10:13
11:45
12:20
12:21
13:09
14:57
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292
290
300
302
295
301
296
297
298
299

231
178
294
293

2:54:55.9
2:53:27.2
3:07:57.4
3:16:57.9
3:06:06.1
3:08:30.6
3:06:12.7
3:06:25.1
3:06:29.9
3:06:48.8

1:04:20.7
2:18:03.0
2:05:27.2
2:56:06.9
2:55:07.6

21:04
20:54
22:39
23:44
22:25
22:43
22:26
22:28
22:28
22:30

7:45
16:38
15:07
21:13
21:06

297
289
288
296
295
294
293
292
291
290
298

2:58:47.8
2:48:25.3
2:29:06.8
2:58:08.1
2:55:44.2
2:54:15.7
2:54:08.3
2:53:58.2
2:53:47.7
2:53:32.2
6:00:19.3

19:01
17:55
15:52
18:57
18:42
18:32
18:31
18:30

9:02:20.0
9:02:20.0
9:06:24.0
9:46:00.0
9:46:00.0
9:46:00.0
9:46:00.0
9:46:00.0
18:29 9:46:00.0
18:28 9:46:00.0
38:20:00 9:46:00.0

17:26
17:26
17:34
18:51
18:51
18:51
18:51
18:51
18:51
18:51
18:51
7:49

8:34

8:45

11:39
12:27



Chuckanut 50K 2011

50K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, March 19, 2011

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC utilizing ULTRA Disposable Tag Timing System

Overall* -- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time

Overall Female Top Three Winners

Overall* -- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 1 Ellie Greenwood 11 32 1 1:46:465 1 1:21:543 1 1:03:40.9
2 2 Jenn Shelton 13 27 2 1:50:341 2 1:29:053 2 1:13:24.9
3 3 Darcy Africa 12 36 3 1:50:34.7 3 1:30:346 3 1:20:08.9

Overall Female Masters Winners

Overall* -- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 9 Susan Reynolds 269 45 1 2:01:375 1 141311 1 1:26:17.3

Female 19 and under

Overall* -- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 194  Anita Schiltz 366 0 7 3:45:40.6 7 6:00:19.3

Female 20 to 29

Overall* -- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 10 Natalie Thompson 307 23 2 2:02:485 2 1:44:35.7 4 1:31:26.5
2 11 Lindsay Mann--King 20 27 3 2:111:585 1 1:42:229 2 1:26:31.0
3 14 Carla Widman 333 20 4 2:114:054 5 1:52:29.8 1 1:26:15.8
4 18 Sara Malcolm 208 27 5 2:20:044 4 1:50:03.0 5 1:32:27.3
5 24 Candice Burt 64 29 6 2:21:521 6 1:54:057 3 1:31:25.9
6 31 Heather Anderson 27 29 8 2:27:151 3 1:48:599 6 1:35:24.2
7 39 Kara Fuhrmeister 114 23 9 2:32:19.7 7 1591124 8 1:37:121
8 40 Amanda Lile 200 27 7 2251459 8 2:00:39.2 10 1:43:13.9
9 41 Ariana Lee 349 29 1 1:59:56.9 14 2:26:26.2 11 1:43:18.7
10 44 Kristin Ohm--Pedersen 247 25 10 2:33:03.5 9 2:05:16.2 7 1:35:47.3
11 60 Lauren Harwick 144 26 183 2:50:56.5 10 2:06:47.6 9 1:39:56.1
12 72 Irena Lambrou 186 25 11 2:47:291 11 2:17:52.7 12 1:51:05.8
13 78 Sophia Walker 323 29 12 2:49:422 12 2:21:541 13 1:52:45.6
14 90 Laura Miller 221 27 14 2:51:55.8 15 2:30:48.0 14 2:07:37.4
15 91 Brittany Buckingham 63 24 15 2:52:27.5 13 2:23:53.0 15 2:14:46.8

Female 30 to 39

Overall* -- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 4 Shawna Tompkins 17 38 3 1:57:50.8 1 1:30:546 2 1:16:54.0
2 5 Amy Sproston 14 37 4 158571 2 1:37:434 1 1:15:47.6
3 6 Sara Wagner 16 39 1 1:54:288 4 1:40:584 3 1:20:50.9
4 7 Darla Askew 19 38 2 1:56:46.6 5 1:42:43.5 4 1:22:145
5 8 Jamie Mieras 18 34 5 2:00:21.9 3 1:39:/545 6 1:23:59.8
6 12 Kathleen Egan 96 38 6 2:111:2565 6 1:45:16.2 8 1:26:30.5
7 13 Jackie Muir 229 34 10 2:16:549 8 1:49:539 7 1:24:08.4
8 15 Brita Moe 223 34 17 2:21:576 13 1:54:56.8 5 1:23:10.5
9 17 Dana Samis 282 35 18 2:20:23.3 7 1:48:47.6 15 1:31:39.6
10 19 Linda Wong 340 35 16 2:21:25.8 12 1:53:38.0 9 1:27:41.5
11 20 Susan Stehn 294 33 15 2:21:10.7 11 1:52:50.4 13 1:30:21.9
12 21 Brynne Edwards 94 33 11 2:18:39.4 10 1:52:44.7 16 1:33:02.3
13 25 Rene Unser 316 35 21 2:27:452 9 1:51:48.7 11 1:28:57.8

50K Age Group Page 6 of 11

Total
Time

Gun
Time
4:12:21.8
4:33:04.3
4:41:18.3

Gun
Time
5:09:25.9

Gun
Time
9:46:00.0

Gun
Time
5:18:50.8
5:20:52.5
5:32:51.1
5:42:34.7
5:47:23.8
5:51:39.3
6:08:44.3
6:09:39.1
6:09:41.8
6:14:07.1
6:37:40.3
6:56:27.7
7:04:21.9
7:30:21.3
7:31:07.4

Gun
Time
4:45:39.5
4:52:28.2
4:56:18.3
5:01:44.6
5:04:16.3
5:23:12.4
5:30:57.3
5:40:04.9
5:40:50.6
5:42:45.3
5:44:23.1
5:44:26.5
5:48:31.8



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC utilizing ULTRA Disposable Tag Timing System
-- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Place

NN I rd M toO©OND G AN =

N NN
A W N

50K Age Group

Overall*
Place
26
27
29
36
37
38
45
50
52
53
54
55
56
58
62
63
66
67
69
70
71
77
82
83
85
89
94
96
98
102

Overall*
Place
16
22
23
28
30
32
33
34
35
42
43
46
48
49
51
64
65
68
74
76
79
80
81
84

Name

Christel Elliott
Jennifer Collins
Jadine Riley
Nicky Jacques
Jennifer Hughes
Jenny Uehisa
Rachel Williams
Heather Urquhart
Heather Goodrich
Jennie Eyring
Katharine Austin
Katie Novak
Kelly Brennan
Anne Berard
Meghan Hoffman
Christine Gary
Sara Woody
Sherry Hecker
Heather McRee
Kris Snider
Sabrina Seher
Stacy Otter

Livi Ullrich
Adriane Frehner
Alecia Smith
Deborah Vermeire
Jeanie Arnold
Kelly Bolinger
Maris Lemba
Tracy O'hare

Name

Darnelle Moore
Heather Lewis
Sherry Vansant
Audrey Baldessari
Allison Moore
Patty Deol

Lara Rintoul
Heather Vestergaard
Cara Buckingham
Amy Myers
Andrea Ray--Anderson
Kim Boekelman
Deb Donovan
Diana Ermi

Janet Rosenfeld
Kathleen Leonard
Deby Kumasaka
Hansi Hals
Michele Pettinger
Jenny Hartley
Betsy Rogers
Linda Forster
Janet Fuhrmeister
Carolyn King

Bib No Age Rnk Time
100 32 14 2:20:23.9
78 30 9 2:15:07.8
272 36 8 2:15:03.1
165 37 12 2:19:52.7
158 32 18 2:25:07.9
206 34 20 2:26:01.3
335 33 19 2:25:16.8
317 36 25 2:34:09.9
130 39 22 2:29:41.8
104 36 30 2:38:28.1
34 38 29 2:38:25.6
243 35 27 2:37:47.4
56 30 28 2:37:47.8
44 34 23 2:29:42.7
151 37 26 2:36:37.3
122 39 24 2:33:32.3
341 33 31 2:39:45.7
146 39 39 2:50:43.1
216 38 33 2:143:11.7
291 31 32 2:43:10.4
284 32 34 2:44:43.8
249 34 37 2:45:20.7
314 38 40 2:51:50.9
111 36 35 2:44:51.2
289 38 38 2:47:27.3
321 38 42 2:56:19.3
31 38 41 2:53:53.2
50 37 44 3:09:57.2
193 32 43 3:06:00.4
245 37 46 3:30:53.8
Female 40 to 49

-- To Aid #3 -

Bib No Age Rnk Time
225 40 3 2:18:10.6
198 43 1 2:13:08.6
319 40 2 217511
38 44 4 2:19:36.1
224 41 9 2:25:38.9
88 41 12 2:31:24.2
273 43 6 2:20:35.9
322 42 7 2:21:10.9
62 40 5 2:20:07.6
232 44 10 2:28:26.9
266 44 11 2:29:06.7
48 48 14 2:36:53.2
91 47 15 2:36:56.4
101 45 8 2:25:18.7
277 44 16 2:39:43.6
194 40 13 2:36:50.1
185 47 19 2:44:32.9
139 44 17 2:40:21.6
260 40 18 2:43:54.9
143 47 21 2:45:27.3
275 47 25 2:53:27.7
107 48 23 2:52:52.5
115 49 30 2:58:29.9
180 48 29 2:56:56.6
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Rnk
16
19
17
14
18
15
27
22
25
20
21
23
24
26
30
32
34
31
28
29
33
37
41
35
36
40
38
39
42
43

-- Middle Run -

Rnk

Time
1:57:16.9
2:04:52.6
1:59:39.9
1:55:05.9
2:01:03.2
1:55:28.8
2:12:30.6
2:07:41.0
2:09:58.3
2:07:31.6
2:07:34.4
2:08:11.4
2:08:11.9
2:09:58.7
2:16:45.4
2:17:51.6
2:25:46.9
2:17:27.2
2:13:17.5
2:13:17.7
2:23:38.7
2:29:29.7
2:40:32.3
2:26:10.5
2:27:21.4
2:35:46.3
2:34:30.4
2:34:50.3
2:44:26.8
3:16:57.9

Time
1:49:17.6
1:55:41.4
1:52:52.1
1:57:05.7
1:52:12.9
1:52:25.7
1:53:12.4
1:53:16.6
1:58:18.6
2:02:20.5
2:01:42.2
2:03:40.5
2:08:44.6
2:10:42.7
2:07:37.4
2:15:46.0
2:12:47.5
2:11:16.1
2:30:25.7
2:29:23.8
2:23:11.9
2:27:48.3
2:27:46.8
2:26:49.6

Rnk
14
12
18
19
10
17
20
21
30
22
23
24
25
34
31
33
27
26
36
37
29
32
28
41
40
35
42
38
39
43

Time
1:31:27.7
1:29:57.8
1:35:48.0
1:38:09.8
1:28:41.3
1:33:50.4
1:38:50.9
1:39:05.5
1:46:38.6
1:40:24.3
1:40:24.7
1:41:54.9
1:41:55.3
1:54:18.4
1:47:30.5
1:49:52.4
1:43:53.7
1:41:57.8
1:57:06.3
1:57:09.3
1:45:58.9
1:48:26.8
1:45:08.6
2:07:30.8
2:04:11.7
1:56:49.8
2:08:09.7
1:57:21.0
2:02:29.2
2:58:08.1

-- To Finish --

Rnk

Time
1:32:51.0
1:36:27.2
1:34:51.0
1:33:39.8
1:33:20.0
1:28:05.8
1:38:12.2
1:37:33.0
1:34:05.6
1:41:11.0
1:41:10.4
1:37:03.8
1:33:57.2
1:44:20.3
1:37:07.5
1:49:33.3
1:44:52.3
1:59:28.8
1:45:55.0
1:48:26.2
1:48:23.7
1:48:26.2
1:50:19.6
1:55:06.4

Total
Time
5:49:08.5
5:49:58.2
5:50:31.1
5:53:08.5
5:54:52.4
5:55:20.6
6:16:38.5
6:20:56.5
6:26:18.8
6:26:24.1
6:26:24.8
6:27:53.8
6:27:55.1
6:33:59.8
6:40:53.3
6:41:16.3
6:49:26.3
6:50:08.1
6:53:35.6
6:53:37.6
6:54:21.5
7:03:17.3
7:17:31.9
7:18:32.6
7:19:00.4
7:28:55.5
7:36:33.4
7:42:08.6
7:52:56.5
9:46:00.0

Gun
Time
5:40:19.4
5:45:17.3
5:45:34.3
5:50:21.8
5:51:11.9
5:51:55.8
5:52:00.6
5:52:00.6
5:52:31.9
6:11:58.5
6:11:59.3
6:17:37.5
6:19:38.3
6:20:21.7
6:24:28.6
6:42:09.6
6:42:12.8
6:51:06.6
7:00:15.7
7:03:17.3
7:05:03.5
7:09:07.1
7:16:36.4
7:18:52.7



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC utilizing ULTRA Disposable Tag Timing System
-- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place

25
26
27
28
29
30

Place

e

0N O WD

Place

Place

Place

wn =

Place

Place

—_

o ks W

Place

1

A W N

50K Age Group

Overall*
Place
86
87
92
93
95
97

Overall*
Place
47
57
59
61
73
75
88
100

Overall*
Place
99

Overall*
Place
101

Overall*
Place
1

N

3

Overall*
Place
9

Overall*
Place
70
98
149
195
191
196

Overall*
Place
5
6
12
16

Name

Sandra McKellar
Shannon Zellerhoff
Lisa Hurley

Vivian Doorn

Lisa Switzer

Laura Johnson

Name

Marilyn Olson
Sherry Gallant

Tia Bodington
Stephanie Swaiwland
Karen King

Mary Frasier

Janet Bremner
Arlene Halwa

Name
Renny Richards

Name
Barbara Macklow

Bib No Age Rnk Time
215 48 24 2:53:27.1
346 40 22 2:52:15.9
160 48 27 2:53:29.4
92 44 32 3:03:27.5
301 47 26 2:53:29.1
168 48 28 2:55:39.5
Female 50 to 59

-- To Aid #3 --

Bib No Age Rnk Time
248 51 2 2:33:53.4
119 50 1 2:30:29.4
47 54 5 2:41:34.1
300 54 4 2:40:49.4
179 54 7 2:48:18.8
110 52 6 2:43:03.9
55 51 3 2:40:34.4
140 52 9 3:07:29.9
Female 60 to 69

-- To Aid #3 --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

270 60 1 3:18:44.5

Rnk
23
20
30
28
29
31

Time
2:27:26.2
2:22:18.7
2:34:55.2
2:33:26.3
2:34:54.4
2:40:03.8

Rnk
25
28
27
24
29
30

Time
1:59:07.2
2:06:42.2
2:05:16.1
1:58:51.5
2:08:10.8
2:12:26.0

-- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Rnk

—_

0N N B~ W

Time
2:07:59.0
2:12:59.2
2:13:36.0
2:11:28.2
2:16:20.7
2:26:20.4
2:33:15.2
2:40:32.3

Rnk
1

0N A~ DMNDW

Time
1:37:02.2
1:44:58.6
1:42:08.4
1:46:49.9
1:52:35.0
1:51:04.6
2:08:30.4
2:17:29.0

-- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Rnk
1

Female 70 and over
-- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Bib No Age Rnk

348

76

Time
1 3:29:19.7

Rnk
1

Time
2:44:05.3

Time
3:07:57.4

Overall Male Top Three Winners
-- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Name

Geoff Roes
Michael Smith
Erik Skaggs

Bib No Age Rnk

7
8
2

34
30
28

Time

2 1:31:35.7
1 1:29:25.7
3 1:31:36.5

Rnk
1
2
3

Time
1:10:05.2
1:13:09.8
1:13:40.1

Overall Male Masters Winners
-- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Name
Gary Gellin

Name

Brian Willson
Chris Lantz
Abram Gates
Ted Mueser
Steve Loitz
Andy Dym

Name
Timothy Olson
Joe Grant
Jacob Puzey
Dusty Caseria

Bib No Age Rnk

127

42

Time
1 1:35:449

Rnk
1

Male 19 and under

-- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Bib No Age Rnk Time
339 18 1 2:11:56.8
188 19 2 2:21:06.2
123 15 3 2:32:03.3
367 0 4 3:43:13.6
365 0 6 3:45:38.8
368 0 5 3:45:38.8

Male 20 to 29
-- To Aid #3 --

Bib No Age Rnk Time
9 27 1 1:34:08.5
4 27 3 1:35:54.9
264 28 2 1:34:52.8
73 23 5 1:44:04.6

Page 8 of 11

Rnk

e

g~ oOwWN

Time
1:15:59.7

Time
1:45:58.3
1:55:27 1
2:05:30.0
3:08:30.6
3:06:12.7
3:06:48.8

Rnk
1

Rnk
1

Rnk
1
2
3

Rnk
1

Rnk
1

A 010 W N

Time
1:58:44.3

Time
2:29:06.8

Time
1:00:10.9
1:02:46.0
1:02:58.6

Time
1:05:13.4

Time
1:28:37.6
1:30:09.6
1:53:49.4
2:54:15.7
2:54:08.3
2:53:32.2

-- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Rnk
1

A W N

Time
1:12:50.3
1:12:54.9
1:19:12.6
1:21:17.6

Rnk
1
2
4
8

Time
1:03:59.0
1:05:52.8
1:08:36.4
1:08:35.7

Total
Time
7:20:00.6
7:21:16.9
7:33:40.8
7:35:45.4
7:36:34.3
7:48:09.3

Gun
Time
6:18:54.7
6:28:27.3
6:37:18.5
6:39:07.6
6:57:14.5
7:00:29.1
7:22:20.1
8:05:31.2

Gun
Time
8:01:34.2

Gun
Time
9:06:24.0

Gun
Time
3:41:51.9
3:45:21.6
3:48:15.4

Gun
Time
3:56:58.1

Gun
Time
5:26:32.8
5:46:43.1
6:31:22.7
9:46:00.0
9:46:00.0
9:46:00.0

Gun
Time
3:50:57.9
3:54:42.7
4:02:41.9
4:13:57.9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC utilizing ULTRA Disposable Tag Timing System
-- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place

&)

© 0 NO®

11
12
13
14
15

Place
1

©oO~NOO O WN

50K Age Group

Overall*
Place
18
30
38
41
45
52
83
90
104
109
118

Overall*
Place
4
7
8
10
11
13
14
19
21
22
25
27
28
29
32
34
35
37
40
42
47
49
50
56
60
61
62
65
67
68
69
71
73
74
79
80
84
85
86
87
89
96
101
102
103
110
114
116
117

Name

Nikolai Shalygin
Bryan Estes
Matt Campbell
Nathaniel Baer
Garrett Williams
Joel Ballezza
Grant Larsen
Noel Hollett
Geoffrey Tripp
Trevor Darling
Colin Matthews

Name

Aaron Heidt
Oliver Utting
Adam Campbell
Phil Kochik
Yassine Diboun
Chris Twardzik
Joe Uhan

Justin Craig
Joshua Brimhall
Scott Jurek
Jacek Doniec
Brian Morrison
Hozumi Nakai
Jon Robinson
James Varner
Gavin Woody
Brian French
Colin Abercrombie
Aaron Brian

Ray Barrett

Chad Hyson
David Nelson
Jesse Williams
Kelly Grayum
Mike Modica
David Parker

Pat Malaviarachchi
Alan Yu

Robert Bondurant
Matthew Hagenah
Walter Edwards
Kurt Parker
Joran Elias
Francis Agboton
Chad Kellogg
Nate Ullrich

Brett Kruse
Michael Stevens
Eric Purpus
Rajen Deol

Will Thomas

J Cagampan
Benjamin Luedke
Jason Hill
Michael Maccoss
Josh Owen
Jordan Myers
Ather Haleem

Christopher E Lightfoot

Bib No Age Rnk Time
287 25 4 1:4151.3
102 28 6 1:53:34.6
70 27 10 2:00:26.5
35 29 8 2:00:17.6
334 22 9 2:00:18.1
39 29 7 1:58:49.9
189 20 11 2:06:27.8
152 22 12 2:11:01.1
309 29 16 2:28:08.6
83 25 14 2:17:484
210 24 15 2:28:05.2
Male 30 to 39

-- To Aid #3 -

Bib No Age Rnk Time
147 35 1 1:34:53.9
318 37 3 1:35:24.2
3 32 2 1:35:08.3
183 32 4 1:37:126
6 32 5 1:37:42.1
311 36 6 1:37:46.7
312 33 7 1:40:07.5
81 30 9 1:42:305
59 35 8 1:41:11.8
10 37 10 1:44:52.2
90 33 11 1:50:50.5
227 32 13 1:51:31.3
234 38 14 1:51:34.1
274 32 15 1:51:34.8
320 33 22 1:59:34.3
342 34 16 1:53:00.6
113 36 21 1:59:32.3
21 36 12 1:51:31.3
57 39 17 1:53:25.1
41 37 20 1:58:49.2
162 39 32 2:09:07.3
237 33 19 1:57:34.3
33 31 40 2:14:35.9
131 35 29 2:07:17.8
222 30 18 1:56:54.4
254 32 30 2:07:37.1
207 36 23 2:00:49.9
345 31 28 2:06:37.6
51 38 25 2:01:31.3
137 38 39 2:12:29.4
95 35 35 2:10:50.1
255 38 33 2:09:25.3
98 32 41 2:15:00.3
24 38 37 2:12:07.7
176 39 47 2:18:40.9
313 38 24 2:01:05.7
134 33 26 2:02:41.4
295 33 27 2:02:42.6
263 31 34 2:10:06.8
89 34 38 2:12:08.7
304 32 55 2:23:48.9
68 30 36 2:11:04.2
204 38 46 2:17:01.6
150 32 42 2:15:06.6
205 36 43 2:15:23.6
251 32 48 2:18:41.3
233 35 50 2:19:47.4
138 30 51 2:20:12.1
199 37 59 2:27:52.9
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Rnk

© N o,

10
13
12
14
15

Time
1:22:42.1
1:29:41.9
1:35:45.6
1:35:37.5
1:36:50.2
1:45:27.8
1:44:07.7
1:55:11.9
1:53:12.2
1:58:39.2
1:58:47.9

Rnk

© 0 ~NOoO O,

15
12
11
14
13

Time
1:12:13.2
1:12:27.2
1:17:18.3
1:19:34.2
1:21:26.3
1:26:32.5
1:45:31.9
1:35:42.2
1:30:24.3
1:38:04.8
1:35:42.7

-- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Rnk
1

0o Wk OIN

OSSO E B WOEWONNDWOWOWNGWOWOWNWNWNNN NN = 2= g
OO NOAOANOBRARNODOONOVMOOOOPL,OTA 20WONOTLWNONUOUIOO MO NDW-— o

Time
1:14:12.7
1:15:24.9
1:17:02.3
1:16:19.8
1:15:26.8
1:18:14.0
1:20:30.1
1:24:06.7
1:23:25.4
1:20:24.1
1:25:34.7
1:26:16.1
1:25:57 1
1:31:54.3
1:27:01.8
1:34:39.2
1:33:42.9
1:28:25.5
1:39:13.1
1:36:35.8
1:32:22.8
1:39:51.4
1:37:40.2
1:42:24.0
1:44:40.7
1:44:04.4
1:45:01.0
1:43:27.7
1:44:36.4
1:45:19.7
1:46:21.0
1:42:23.8
1:47:15.0
1:48:59.8
1:44:22.6
1:56:52.7
1:43:15.0
1:43:07.2
1:50:54.0
1:51:46.7
1:48:02.0
1:55:00.1
1:58:17.7
2:04:52.9
1:55:18.8
1:56:51.3
2:17:21.1
2:02:52.0
1:56:31.5

Rnk
1

~No WA

[¢)]

13
11

12
14

16
18
17
37
22
19
21
26
15
23
41
24
36
33
44
25
28
43
27
30
31
38
60
61
45
39
29
47
40
32
50
49
20
48
46

Time
1:00:59.4
1:03:58.5
1:02:46.7
1:03:51.6
1:07:10.9
1:09:10.7
1:07:09.8
1:10:43.9
1:13:35.6
:12:56.7
:09:46.2
:12:59.0
:13:36.0
:10:02.3
:14:43.0
:19:19.0
1:18:26.9
1:33:20.7
1:22:24.5
1:20:15.4
1:21:12.5
1:27:16.4
1:13:57.4
1:25:09.7
1:34:41.0
1:26:57.0
1:33:07.7
1:30:36.3
1:35:53.1
1:27:09.4
1:28:30.5
1:35:26.2
1:27:24 1
1:29:00.1
1:29:10.6
1:34:16.1
1:50:42.5
1:50:50.9
1:36:54.8
1:34:21.0
1:28:40.6
1:37:58.2
1:34:34.6
1:30:01.6
1:40:11.2
1:39:32.6
1:21:03.6
1:38:16.5
1:37:30.0

—_. A A

Total
Time
4:16:46.7
4:35:43.7
4:53:30.5
4:55:29.4
4:58:34.7
5:10:50.3
5:36:07.5
5:41:55.3
5:51:45.2
5:54:32.5
6:02:35.8

Gun
Time
3:50:06.2
3:54:47.7
3:54:57.4
3:57:24.2
4:00:19.9
4:05:11.5
4:07:47.5
4:17:21.2
4:18:12.9
4:18:13.1
4:26:11.5
4:30:46.5
4:31:07.2
4:33:31.6
4:41:19.3
4:46:58.9
4:51:42.2
4:53:17.6
4:55:02.8
4:55:40.5
5:02:42.8
5:04:42.2
5:06:13.5
5:14:51.5
5:16:16.2
5:18:38.6
5:18:58.7
5:20:41.7
5:22:00.9
5:24:58.5
5:25:41.7
5:27:15.5
5:29:39.5
5:30:07.8
5:32:14.2
5:32:14.5
5:36:38.9
5:36:40.7
5:37:55.7
5:38:16.6
5:40:31.6
5:44:02.6
5:49:54 1
5:50:01.3
5:50:53.8
5:55:05.3
5:58:12.2
6:01:20.7
6:01:54.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC utilizing ULTRA Disposable Tag Timing System
-- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Place

NN I rd M to©OND G AWM=

N
N

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

50K Age Group

Overall*
Place
120
121
125
126
127
128
129
134
137
139
146
148
152
159
160
161
163
165
166
168
170
175
176
181
182

Overall*
Place
15
17
20
23
24
26
31
33
39
43
46
51
53
54
55
58
59
63
64
66
72
75
76
77
78
81
88
91
92
93
94
95
99
100
106

Name

Jason O'connell

Matt Medak

Chris Collingwood
Jeb Breckenridge
Thomas Elliott

Ross Fleming
Robert Blomquist
Charles Gabbe
David Mayo

David Dean

Damien Murphy
Timothy Gates

Chris Stacey

Rodger Funk
Michael Kleps
Andrew Houston
Norman Eubanks
Jeremy Frehner
Gerry Cherney

John Wallace IlI
Sarah Ullrich--French
Reagan White
James Brandon Adams
Tore Nelsen

Evgeny Roubinchtein

Name

Scott Jaime
Topher Gaylord
Nicolas Mermoud
Adam Hewey
David Papineau
Bill Huggins

Dan Brillon

Eric Sach

Mike Palichuk
Chris Askew
Greg Welwood
Rasmus Teilmann
Eric Bell

Joseph Tompkins
Ran Katzman
David Braza

Tim Jaureguy
Erik Swordmaker
Jim Jones

Matt Sessions
Kevin Pazaski
Charley Lewarne
Eric Muller

David Karman
Philip Turk

Owen Connell
Matt Hagen

John Powell
David Hansen
Thomas Carlson
Wade Repta
Morris Arthur
Carsten Buus
Everett Billingslea
Scott Wotherspoon

Bib No Age Rnk Time
244 31 B3 2:22:27.2
218 30 56 2:24:18.3
77 37 45 2:16:50.9
53 36 44 2:16:46.6
99 34 65 2:34:27.8
106 35 54 2:23:42.7
46 30 57 2:25:30.6
117 31 61 2:32:01.1
212 35 72 2:50:40.2
85 33 52 2:20:30.6
231 39 63 2:33:52.8
124 39 62 2:32:05.3
293 36 58 2:27:26.9
116 38 68 2:40:21.4
181 32 60 2:32:00.2
156 39 49 2:19:46.4
103 31 66 2:37:13.2
112 38 70 2:44:10.3
75 37 69 2:40:59.7
324 35 64 2:34:15.4
315 36 73 2:51:53.7
330 38 71 2:45:47.6
23 34 67 2:38:56.9
236 32 75 3:09:57.5
278 36 74 3:01:59.5

Male 40 to 49
-- To Aid #3 --

Bib No Age Rnk Time
166 41 1 1:41:54.6
126 41 2 1:45:09.3
350 44 4 1:45:48.1
149 43 5 1:49:51.8
253 42 7 1:50:43.3
157 40 6 1:49:52.3
58 44 3 1:45:11.3
281 42 8 1:53:19.3
252 43 10 1:55:06.8
33 40 9 1:53:29.2
329 41 14 2:01:06.9
303 42 11 1:59:51.8
43 40 18 2:07:21.4
308 40 20 2:08:08.1
174 44 12 2:00:02.6
52 41 22 2:10:29.3
167 41 17 2:06:29.3
302 45 15 2:02:49.9
170 40 24 2:13:59.1
286 46 13 2:00:55.9
257 48 23 2:12:28.9
196 45 27 2:18:21.2
230 42 26 2:17:06.1
173 44 16 2:02:59.5
347 47 21 2:08:52.3
79 47 37 2:21:20.2
136 40 35 2:20:02.4
261 47 31 2:19:41.5
142 49 19 2:07:37.9
72 49 29 2:19:08.8
268 40 30 2:19:24.9
32 46 43 2:25:43.2
66 43 34 2:20:00.9
45 49 39 2:22:42.6
343 42 33 2:19:55.6

Page 10 of 11

Rnk
41
43
51
52
50
54
56
60
42
58
59
53
63
66
61
65
70
69
67
71
74
68
75
73
72

-- Middle Run -

Rnk

Time
1:52:29.9
1:54:22.5
2:01:12.2
2:01:14.8
2:00:00.6
2:02:36.5
2:04:35.8
2:11:15.8
1:54:13.8
2:07:26.9
2:08:15.6
2:02:11.1
2:17:51.7
2:19:42.0
2:11:58.7
2:19:09.1
2:27:47.7
2:26:50.2
2:25:09.7
2:31:32.6
2:40:29.5
2:26:04.8
2:48:03.7
2:34:48.2
2:34:06.3

Time
1:18:48.7
1:21:12.2
1:19:24.0
1:22:58.8
1:25:28.3
1:23:53.2
1:28:22.9
1:34:03.1
1:36:09.2
1:37:35.5
1:37:53.8
1:41:35.1
1:36:56.9
1:41:11.3
1:37:51.0
1:39:32.1
1:41:16.6
1:45:12.9
1:44:33.7
1:52:03.3
1:45:51.4
1:45:20.6
1:49:45.9
1:49:47.8
1:49:20.5
1:45:09.9
1:50:07.4
1:53:33.3
1:56:23.9
1:42:04.6
1:51:43.2
1:46:15.2
1:54:48.3
1:51:51.2
1:55:02.7

Rnk
56
54
58
59
42
52
51
34
35
63
55
65
62
57
71
74
68
64
69
70
53
73
66
67
72

Time
1:48:33.7
1:46:14.0
1:49:25.6
1:49:29.4
1:34:51.8
1:44:39.1
1:41:00.7
1:30:43.7
1:31:23.4
1:52:43.6
1:47:26.6
1:57:05.8
1:51:51.6
1:48:55.4
2:07:02.1
2:13:42.3
2:00:01.1
1:55:17.0
2:00:15.6
2:05:10.2
1:45:07.8
2:11:49.0
1:57:08.4
1:57:15.3
2:09:08.9

-- To Finish --

Rnk

o =~ OOMNDW

~N D

10
16

19
18
12
36
14
20
26

21
24
17
13
39
31
15
25
22
41
44
29
27
28
33
37

Time
1:08:55.6
1:08:51.6
1:12:37.0
1:10:07.9
1:08:15.8
1:16:31.5
1:22:49.0
1:18:31.9
1:22:29.6
1:26:16.6
1:19:44.8
1:26:58.8
1:26:45.7
1:23:08.0
1:36:02.1
1:24:57.3
1:27:13.3
1:31:05.4
1:22:04.9
1:28:10.3
1:30:02.0
1:26:44.9
1:23:44.1
1:38:27.0
1:33:48.8
1:25:49.3
1:30:12.9
1:28:43.6
1:38:36.7
1:41:52.6
1:32:21.9
1:31:51.4
1:32:16.5
1:35:13.5
1:38:10.9

Total
Time
6:03:30.8
6:04:54.9
6:07:28.8
6:07:30.8
6:09:20.3
6:10:58.3
6:11:07.2
6:14:00.7
6:16:17.6
6:20:41.2
6:29:35.1
6:31:22.3
6:37:10.3
6:48:58.8
6:51:01.1
6:52:37.9
7:05:02.1
7:06:17.6
7:06:25.1
7:10:58.4
7:17:31.1
7:23:41.5
7:24:09.1
7:42:01.1
7:45:14.8

Gun
Time
4:09:38.9
4:15:13.2
4:17:49.2
4:22:58.6
4:24:27.5
4:30:17.1
4:36:23.3
4:45:54.4
4:53:45.7
4:57:21.4
4:58:45.6
5:08:25.8
5:11:04.1
5:12:27.5
5:13:55.7
5:14:58.8
5:14:59.2
5:19:08.3
5:20:37.8
5:21:09.6
5:28:22.3
5:30:26.8
5:30:36.3
5:31:14.4
5:32:01.7
5:32:19.5
5:40:22.8
5:41:58.5
5:42:38.5
5:43:06.1
5:43:30.1
5:43:49.8
5:47:05.8
5:49:47.5
5:53:09.3



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC utilizing ULTRA Disposable Tag Timing System
-- To Aid #3 -- -- Middle Run - -- To Finish --

Place
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Place

e

©oO~NOO O WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Place
1

50K Age Group

Overall*
Place
107
108
111
112
115
119
122
133
136
138
140
141
142
143
147
158
169
171
179
186
188

Overall*
Place
44
48
57
82
97
105
113
123
124

130
131
135
144
145
150
151
153
155
156
162
164
167
172
174
177
178
180
183
185
189
192

Overall*
Place
36

Name

Gary Wang

Jay Solman
Patrick Ackley
Peter Cousseau
Steve Duncan
Mike Kuiack
Kevin McCall
Kurt Lauer

Sukhi Pawa
David Levant
Wendy--Sue Andrew
Thomas Hawn
Jason Nemecek
Eric Bakke
David Lewarne
Bruce Moore
Ram Aringunrum
Neil Ambrose
Harvey Gunderson
Takao Suzuki
Robin Fox

Name

Daniel Gallant

Bill Thomas
Randy Johnson
Rob Widman

Ken Ward
Andrew Peet
Marc Bremner
Randall Gaylord
Tim Love

Michael Campbell--
Burns

Jon Karlen

Rick Arikado
Glen Mangiantini
David Caemmerer
Mark Hyder

Mike Suminski
Tjalling Ypma
Wolf Brolley

Bob Ryburn
Reed Glesne
Mike Finger
Robert Jacobsen
James Brynteson
Jamshid Khajavi
Peter Kline
Richard Gantman
Ken Greenaway
Karl Kaiyala
Chris Foster
Ralph McCauley
Stanley Nakashima

Name
Jim Swadling

Bib No Age Rnk Time
325 43 42 2:24:13.6
292 40 36 2:20:34.9
22 41 45 2:26:52.2
80 42 48 2:31:25.9
93 43 25 2:16:12.5
184 43 32 2:19:51.5
213 44 50 2:32:19.7
191 49 51 2:33:03.7
256 48 38 2:22:30.1
195 49 46 2:28:29.5
28 49 49 2:31:27.1
145 45 41 2:24:04.5
238 40 40 2:23:37.7
36 40 47 2:29:19.9
197 40 28 2:18:24.1
226 47 53 2:39:08.4
30 44 54 2:51:54.6
25 46 57 2:56:52.6
133 49 55 2:55:15.1
298 46 58 3:00:06.9
109 41 59 3:08:36.2

Male 50 to 59
-- To Aid #3 --

Bib No Age Rnk Time
118 51 1 1:58:36.9
305 53 2 2:02:45.4
169 58 3 2:10:32.8
332 51 4 2:13:00.1
326 53 5 2:16:22.9
258 52 10 2:23:32.4
54 51 7 2:20:24.4
125 53 14 2:28:12.2
203 52 8 2:21:17.2
71 54 6 2:20:13.6
172 52 13 2:27:05.2
29 53 9 2:23:16.4
209 53 18 2:34:51.4
67 51 12 2:26:01.3
161 58 17 2:34:24.2
297 59 16 2:31:00.4
344 57 15 2:29:02.9
60 51 23 2:48:07.8
280 52 11 2:25:03.6
129 59 20 2:40:22.7
105 52 28 2:58:24.7
164 53 19 2:39:41.5
61 56 27 2:52:29.3
177 57 26 2:51:13.4
182 58 25 2:49:43.7
121 56 22 2:46:19.7
132 51 21 2:41:44.7
171 59 24 2:49:33.9
108 52 29 2:59:42.7
214 54 30 3:20:27.4
235 59 31 3:45:42.3

Male 60 to 69
-- To Aid #3 -

Bib No Age Rnk Time

299 64 1 1:56:02.9
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-- Middle Run -

Rnk
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-- Middle Run -

Rnk
1

Time
1:54:01.6
1:57:57.6
1:50:17.3
1:56:22.6
2:03:11.0
2:03:38.9
2:00:50.2
2:05:10.0
2:05:25.3
2:06:01.4
2:13:24.5
2:12:12.3
2:16:40.6
2:13:39.5
2:18:04.7
2:22:44.7
2:22:54.8
2:26:49.8
2:31:04.0
2:46:09.9
2:54:55.9

Time
1:40:30.9
1:38:39.2
1:48:09.8
1:53:34.7
1:49:58.9
1:56:31.5
1:58:05.5
2:01:45.1
2:06:25.1

2:11:27.0
1:59:20.9
2:11:56.7
2:09:42.1
2:13:46.3
2:12:00.0
2:13:33.7
2:06:18.5
2:14:48.9
2:16:40.4
2:24:10.8
2:15:01.8
2:27:49.9
2:22:25.2
2:25:31.8
2:31:14.1
2:34:00.5
2:34:34.0
2:29:08.9
2:35:43.4
2:53:27.2
3:06:29.9

Time
1:31:57.9

Rnk
35
34
38
23
43
42
30
32
49
46
40
50
47
45
51
48
53
52
54
55
56

Time
1:35:43.2
1:35:36.7
1:38:22.9
1:28:46.7
1:41:17.0
1:39:23.6
1:32:32.8
1:34:55.1
1:47:46.3
1:44:59.9
1:38:33.7
1:47:59.4
1:46:11.6
1:44:19.1
1:54:03.0
1:46:22.1
1:56:36.3
1:55:11.4
2:05:13.0
2:20:14.2
2:58:47.8

-- To Finish --

Rnk
2
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31

Time
1:19:17.0
1:21:36.8
1:16:12.5
1:26:45.7
1:37:55.2
1:32:33.3
1:39:29.0
1:36:13.9
1:39:01.3

1:39:42.8
1:44:58.7
1:40:11.0
1:42:46.2
1:49:33.1
1:48:03.8
1:51:18.3
2:05:18.8
1:43:59.7
2:05:53.7
1:49:56.9
1:51:56.0
2:01:03.4
2:06:36.8
2:06:45.5
2:07:48.9
2:10:47.3
2:25:02.4
2:28:12.6
2:20:42.3
2:48:25.3
2:53:47.7

-- To Finish --

Rnk
1

Time
1:25:02.9

Total
Time
5:53:58.6
5:54:09.3
5:55:32.4
5:56:35.3
6:00:40.5
6:02:54.1
6:05:42.7
6:13:08.8
6:15:41.8
6:19:30.8
6:23:25.4
6:24:16.3
6:26:29.9
6:27:18.6
6:30:31.8
6:48:15.3
7:11:25.8
7:18:53.9
7:31:32.2
8:06:31.1
9:02:20.0

Gun
Time
4:58:24.9
5:03:01.5
5:14:55.2
5:33:20.6
5:44:17 1
5:52:37.2
5:57:58.9
6:06:11.3
6:06:43.8

6:11:23.5
6:11:24.9
6:15:24.2
6:27:19.8
6:29:20.8
6:34:28.1
6:35:52.5
6:40:40.3
6:46:56.5
6:47:37.8
6:54:30.4
7:05:22.6
7:08:34.8
7:21:31.4
7:23:30.7
7:28:46.8
7:31:07.6
7:41:21.1
7:46:55.5
7:56:08.5
9:02:20.0
9:46:00.0

Gun
Time
4:53:03.7



